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No. 

921 

727 

58 

642 

416 

112 

10 

222 

8 

229 

3 

504 

181 

743 

9 

388 
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751 

281 

256 

33 

24 

332 
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128 
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142 

Name 

Eric Valtingojer 

Tom Legner 

Gerrit Heistermann 

Robin Meyer 

Matthias Weschenbach 

Moritz Lotz 

Tim Welzbacher 

Rene Fleck 

Max Neusel 

Nico Krombach 

Kevin Barth 

Christian Hoßfeld 

Fabian Bittel 

Marvin Röder 

Danny Borrmann 

Florian Schug 

Henri Heise 

Daniel Schäffer 

Knut Valtingojer 

Manuel Skwarski 

Andreas Wenzel 

Robin Schauberger 

Benjamin Hamm 

André Scholler 

Tino Garbe 

Olaf Pospiezsynski 

Benjamin Schmidt 

Club/Wohnort 

MSC Weser-Diemel 

MSC Laubus-Eschbach/ADAC 

MSC Wüsten e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Wachenberg 

MSC Werl 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Kassel/Spessart 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSV Lahnberge 

Wutha-Farnroda 

1. AMC Zirndorf 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MSC Beuern/DMV 

Hörselberg-Hainich 

MSC Aufenau 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

EC Hofgeismar 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

AMC Langgöns 

Weilrod 

Wutha-Farnroda 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

Dreieich 

Team 

Team Yamaha STC Racing 

TEAM SUZUKI Reinecke 

BvZ Racing Team 

ZTM Repsol 

KTM-Sarholz-Racing-Team 

ZTM Repsol 

RP34 MX Racing Team 

MX-Shop Rhein Main 

RNH Racing 

Team Honda Waldmann 

CRT Motorsport 

SFM Racing 

Kiedwowski Racing Team 

Motorrad Waldmann 

MSC Schwabhausen 

Passion MX 

MSM Moto Shop Mittelhessen 

PassionMX 

Hörselberg-Racing 

Burning Börn Racing 

Best Tm 

1:17.688 

1:18.615 

1:19.105 

1:21.109 

1:21.882 

1:22.007 

1:22.153 

1:24.693 

1:28.502 

1:29.918 

1:14.617 

1:14.888 

1:15.795 

1:17.125 

1:17.462 

1:17.700 

1:17.837 

1:20.241 

1:22.837 

1:22.844 

1:22.930 

1:23.573 

1:23.765 

1:26.075 

1:38.039 

1:48.593 

Diff 

0.927 

1.417 

3.421 

4.194 

4.319 

4.465 

7.005 

10.814 

12.230 

0.271 

1.178 

2.508 

2.845 

3.083 

3.220 

5.624 

8.220 

8.227 

8.313 

8.956 

9.148 

11.458 

23.422 

33.976 
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Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Motocross Hessencup Laisa 

MX2 bis 18 J. / MX2 

2. Training  korrektur 

Qualifikation (18:15 Zeit) started at 10:14:23 

Laisa 1,100 Km 

13.06.2015 10:15 


